
Hickman

Shelby

Ballard

Carlisle Christian

Calloway

Breckinridge

Crittenden

Caldwell

Fulton

Graves

Hopkins

Marshall

McCracken

Livingston

Lyon

Trigg Todd
Logan

Muhlenberg

McLeanWebster

Union

Henderson
Daviess

Ohio

Butler

Warren

Simpson

Hancock

Grayson

Edmonson

Allen

Barren

Monroe

Cumberland

Clinton

Metcalfe

Adair

Green
Hart

Hardin

Larue

Taylor

Marion

Washington

Nelson
Meade

Wayne

McCreary
Whitley

Knox

Bell

Clay
LaurelPulaski

Russell

Casey

Lincoln

Rockcastle

Boyle Garrard

Madison
Estill

Lee

Jackson Owsley

Bullitt

Jefferson

Spencer
Anderson

Mercer
Jessamine

Woodford
Fayette

Clark

Powell

Montgomery

Bourbon
Scott

Franklin

Oldham
Henry

Trimble
Owen

Harrison

Nicholas

Robertson

Fleming

Mason

BrackenPendleton

GrantCarroll
Gallatin

Boone

Kenton
Campbell

Lewis Greenup

Boyd
Carter

Rowan
Bath

Menifee

Elliott
Lawrence

Martin
Johnson

Morgan

Wolfe Magoffin

Floyd
Pike

Knott

Breathitt

Perry

Leslie
Letcher

Harlan

Angie Timmons
Purchase

(270) 442-1310
angie.timmons@louisville.edu

Jaime Daniel
Green River

(270) 683-2560
jaime.daniel@louisville.edu

Denise Thomas
 Lincoln Trail

(502) 852-6318
denise.thomas@louisville.edu

Pam Temple-Jennings
Falls

(502) 852-6318
pam.templejennings@louisville.edu

Mary Schneider
Northern Kentucky

(859) 240-9557
mary.schneider@uky.edu

Tonya Pauley
Bluegrass East
(859) 200-6689

tonya_pauley@uky.edu
Angela Combs

Buffalo Trace & Gateway
(606) 584-7222

admitch@uky.edu

Ashley Teague
Kentucky River
(606) 233-1627

ateague@uky.edu

Jeff Russell
Cumberland Valley

(606) 309-9111
jeff.russell@uky.edu

Wynona Padgett
Lake Cumberland
(606) 383-0367

wynona.padgett@uky.edu

Elizabeth Westbrook
Barren River

(270) 745-2044
e.westbrook@louisville.edu

Jamie Knight
Pennyrile

(270) 821-4298
jamie.knight.1@louisville.edu

Amy Steinkuhl
Bluegrass West
(859) 608-9021
amy@uky.edu
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Kaitlyne Hackworth
FIVCO, Big Sandy

(606) 259-6071
kaitlyne.hackworth@uky.edu
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